U.S. Small Business Administration

4300 Amon Carter Blvd., Suite 114, Fort Worth, TX 76155

Phone: (817) 684-5500
Fax: (817) 684-5516
http://www.sba.gov/tx/dallas
Office Email: dfwdo.email@sba.gov

June 22, 2016

Name

Title

Phone

Fax

Email

Herb Austin

District Director

(817) 684-5502

(202) 481-2224

herbert.austin@sba.gov

Nancy Alvarez

Supervisor Business Opportunity
Specialist

(817) 684-5529

(202) 481-4695

nancy.alvarez@sba.gov

Glen Bates Program Support Assistant (817) 684-5504 (202) 481-2110 glen.bates@sba.gov

Elsie Collins Deputy District Director (817) 684-5530 (202) 481-4315 elsie.collins@sba.gov
Greg Duffer Business Opportunity Specialist (817) 684 -5550 (202) 481-2154 greg.duffer@sba.gov
Perry Espie Supervisor Lender Relations Specialist (817) 684-5545 (202) 481-4899 perry.espie@sba.gov

Derenda Fisher

Administrative Officer/Lender
Relations Specialist

(817) 684-5513

(202) 741-6752

derenda.fisher@sba.gov

Ahmad Goree Lead Economic Development (817) 684-5539 (202) 481-4948 ahmad.goree@sba.gov
Specialist/Public Information Officer

Annie Jones Program Support Assistant (817) 684-5522 (202) 481-0294 annie.jones@sba.gov

Billy Medina Economic Development Specialist (817) 684-5517 (202) 481-0486 billy.medina@sba.gov

Johnell Ray Business Opportunity Specialist (817) 684-5524 (817) 684-5516 johnell.ray@sba.gov

Willie Rodriguez

Lender Relations Specialist

(817) 684-5514

(202) 481-6743

wilber.rodriguez@sba.gov

Tena Scheu

District Support Assistant

(817) 684-5521

(202) 481-6077

tena.scheu@sba.gov

Kevin Sloan

Business Opportunity Specialist

(817) 684-5511

(202) 481-6427

kevin.sloan@sba.gov

Michelle Torres

Lender Relations Specialist

(817) 684-5535

(202) 481-6680

michelle.torres@sba.gov

Linda Williams

Economic Development Specialist

(817) 684-5501

(202) 481-6186

linda.l.williams@sba.gov



http://www.sba.gov/tx/dallas
mailto:dfwdo.email@sba.gov
mailto:herbert.austin@sba.gov
mailto:nancy.alvarez@sba.gov
mailto:glen.bates@sba.gov
mailto:elsie.collins@sba.gov
mailto:greg.duffer@sba.gov
mailto:perry.espie@sba.gov
mailto:derenda.fisher@sba.gov
mailto:ahmad.goree@sba.gov
mailto:annie.jones@sba.gov
mailto:billy.medina@sba.gov
mailto:johnell.ray@sba.gov
mailto:wilber.rodriguez@sba.gov
mailto:tena.scheu@sba.gov
mailto:kevin.sloan@sba.gov
mailto:michelle.torres@sba.gov
mailto:linda.l.williams@sba.gov

